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Vereinswertung - offizielle Ergebnisliste

RANG VEREIN PUNKTE

2564
1700

SG HAUSHAM
SC LENGGRIES

SC ROTTACH-EGERN
SC REICHERSBEUERN

SC GAISSACH
TSV HARTPENNING

SV WACKERSBERG-ARZBACH

SV BAD HEILBRUNN
SC KREUTH

SC LEITZACHTAL
SZ NEUHAUS

SC OSTIN

SC GERETSRIED
SC MIESBACH

SC BAD TOELZ

SC SCHLIERSEE
SC BAD WIESSEE

1660

888
864
844
840
748
700
520
448
352
288
268
148

52

16
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